
Early Bird Price Sheet

Prints Basic Pack

Forever Memories

High-Res Download

Download & Print Pack

$30

$82

$40

$30

Print Products Packages

Digital Products

Shipping

Specialty Items

Graphic Prints

Graphic Specialty Items

16 x 20 
11 x 14
8 x 10
5 x 7
2 - 4 x 6
4 Wallets (2.5 x 3.5)

Save 15% by purchasing this package. 
Mix and match poses! 
1 - 8 x 10 Print
1 - 5 x 7 Print
1 - Wallet Sheet(4 - 2.5 x 3.x5 )

Save 15% by purchasing this package. 
Mix and match poses! 
2 - 8 x 10 Prints
1 - 8 x 10 Horizontal Graphic
2 - 5 x 7 Prints
2 - 4 x 6 Prints
1 - 3.5 x 5 Magnet

1 - 8 x 10 Print
1 -Digital Download

Economy (9-12) Days
Expedited (5-9 Days)

5x7 Magnet
Metal Keychain
2 Wallet Magnets
15oz Mug Vertical
15oz Mug Horizontal

This sheet shows 15% discounted prices for all products available 45 days after
your photo shoot Capture your memories today! With our mini sessions, you get
5 digital download files included with your session fee. You can purchase more
during proofing if desired. Then your selected images are available at these
printing prices until Early Bird pricing ends.

8 x 10 Vertical
8 x 10 Horizontal
5 x 7 Vertical
5 x 7 Horizontal

5 x 7 Vertical Magnet
5 x 7 Horizontal Magnet
3.5 x 5 Vertical Magnet
3.5 x 5 Horizontal Magnet

$40
$20
$15
$10
$8
$10

$15
$18
$16
$36
$36

$15
$15
$10
$10

$15
$15
$16
$16

$5.25
$18.95


